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NO| A8 ] = WAL | ZHeE | =Z3Es | uneuses
1 LER. SWELE1Y 32,900
2 AR18 X7 v 74 PTAERAEKR 900 32,000 O
3 ARS8 [F 7 PRI 2,000 30,000 O
4| 4A108 |00zt {EAH 2,000 28,000 O
5| 4A108 [$% 17AX200R 3,400 31,400
6| 4RA238 |(BX. BEFR 1,500 29,900 O
7| 4A248 (0023t VAR 2,000 27,900 O
8| 4A248 |%/m% 19AX200R 3,800 31,700
9 GA8H |#fi# 4 1,000 30,700 O
10| 5A8B|(OOzZIx AH 2,000 28,700 O
11| G5A8H|(Hm% 17AX200R 3,400 32,100
12| GA21IB[4A~NY b &SR 1,500 30,600
13| 5R228 (0021t v#&A#H 2,000 28,600 O
14| 5A228 &% 18A X200 3,600 32,200
15| 5A26H [&M6FETHRAELHRE 36,000 68,200
16| 6A108 [bX. BEFR 1,000 67,200 O
17| 6R128 (0023t v &A#H 2,000 65,200 O
18| 6HA128 [$/m% 19AX200M 3,800 69,000
19| 6RA268 (0023t v#&A#H 2,000 67,000 O
20| 6HA26H |HtHH4 1,000 66,000 O
21| 6HA268 &% 1 7 AX200H 3,400 69,400
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1| 7A208 L% 4,000 65,400 O
2| 7TA248|002 % v EAH 2,000 63,400 O
3| 7H248 (5% 16AX200R 3,200 66,600
4| 8A26H|[BX. BEFR 2,200 64,400 O
5| 8A28B|002 Ik iEAK 2,000 62,400 O
6| 8HA28H (&% 17AX200R 3,400 65,800
7| 9A108B [BX. BETR 2,400 63,400 @)
8| 9A118|0023I kv iEAH 2,000 61,400 O
9| 9A118 (%% 17AX200R 3,400 64,800
10| 9A24B (4 ~NV &R 5,000 59,800
11| 9A258 (002 I X AH 2,000 57,800 O
12| 9A258 &% 18AX200H 3,600 61,400
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